

DITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.2
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1335 OF 2010

M/S RECKITT BENCKISER (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.COMMERCIAL TAXES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and office report)
WITH I.A. NO.1 of 2010 in C.A. No. 1335 of 2010
(for early hearing)

Date: 02/05/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jwahar Lal, Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Patralekh, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Shiv Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yasobant Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 1 and 2 for early hearing and
stay are dismissed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master