

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1335/2010

M/S RECKITT BENCKISER (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER COMMERCIAL TAXES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. NO.83671/2019 IN
C.A. No. 7383/2011 (III)Date : 22-07-2019 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bawa, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Kriti S., Adv.Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Karnial, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORMr. C.K. Sasi, AOR
Ms. Nayantara Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the appeal in the first week of August,
2019.I.A. NO. 83671/2019 IN C.A. NO. 7383/2011
stands disposed of accordingly.[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR